Performance Summary
The product on this page is a manufactured to order, non-stocking item. This product cannot be returned for refund or credit. Revised 8.9.23
> Quick Ship - In Stock, Ready to Ship
E7ILLUMINATING YOUR GREEN FUTURE
Vivid Leds, Inc.
PO BOX 9
Sellersburg, IN 47172
330-809-0431

Revised 8.9.23
E7
Ordering Information: Part Number:
*Adder Applies                                                                                      Ordering Example: VVDAURT15L-40-F-V27-G-CP
Family CCT Optic Voltage Housing Mounting Accessories*
VVDAURT15L
VVDAURT23L
VVDAURT30L
VVDAURT38L
VVDAURT45L
VVDAURT60L
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
F - Medium 90 Degree
W - Wide 120 Degree
V27 - 120-277V G - Gray
CS - Custom*
Ch - Chain
SB - Surface
Bracket*
PB2- 2’ Pendant
Bracket*
PB4- 4’ Pendant
Bracket*
A10 - 10’ Aircraft
Cable with Y hooks
(Pair)*
SP - 10 KV Surge Protector
SP2 - 20 KV Surge Protector
L3 - Wattstopper Passive Infrared Occupancy
Sensor, Wet Location, 360º Lens, 40’ Diameter
Coverage From 8’ to 20’ Height
L4 - Wattstopper Passive Infrared Occupancy
Sensor, Wet Location, 360º Lens, 60’ Diameter
Coverage From 18’ to 40’ Height
EM - Emergency Battery Backup
Y10 - 10’ 5-conductor Yellow Wire
W10 - 10’ 5-conductor White Wire
UP - Uplight with 120 Degree Angle
P3 - 3pin Mini Connector Male Plug; 600V 18A
P5 - 5pin Mini Connector Male Plug; 600V 12A
L7 - 15 Amp, 277 Volt, NEMA L7-15P, 2P, 3W,
Locking Plug, Industrial Grade, Grounding -
BLACK-WHITE
• VVDAURT15L - 106W - 15000 Lm - 0.89A - 2’ Linear - 26.7” (L) x 12.2” (W) x 2.33” (D) - 8.6 Lbs - Compare to 4-Lamp T8HL, 175W HID
• VVDAURT23L - 159W - 22500 Lm - 1.34A - 2’ Linear - 26.7” (L) x 12.2” (W) x 2.33” (D) - 9.45 Lbs - Compare to 8-Lamp T8HL, 320W HID
• VVDAURT30L - 212W - 30000 Lm - 1.8A - 2’ Linear - 26.7” (L) x 12.2” (W) x 2.33” (D) - 11.2 Lbs - Compare to 10-Lamp T8HL, 6-Lamp T5HO, 400W HID
• VVDAURT38L - 261W - 37500 Lm - 2.20A - 4’ Linear - 51.9” (L) x 12.2” (W) x 2.33” (D) - 18.6 Lbs - Compare to 350W XHO HID, 360W HID
• VVDAURT45L - 318W - 45000 Lm - 2.68A - 4’ Linear - 51.9” (L) x 12.2” (W) x 2.33” (D) - 20.6 Lbs - Compare to 10-Lamp T5HO, 400W HO HID
• VVDAURT60L - 424W - 60000 Lm - 3.57A - 4’ Linear - 51.9” (L) x 12.2” (W) x 2.33” (D) - 22.5 Lbs - Compare to 750W HID
Models:
NSF 2 – Food Splash Zone
An ETL Sanitation Mark on Food Service Equipment
indicates that equipment is tested to ANSI/NSF 2